# International Journal of Advanced Information Science and Technology (IJAIST)

ISSN: 2319 – 2682 IF Value: 5.032 (SJIF): DOI-10.153

#### Scopus Indexed Journal

#### Dear Researchers,

IJAIST welcomes the authors to submit their journals in aims to exchange and spread the latest researches, innovations and extended applications via online monthly publications.

All submission will be reviewed and evaluated based on originality, technical research, and relevance to journal contributions All the accepted papers will be published in the upcoming issue of the journal with Online ISSN number and latest Impact Factor received by SJIF, Morocco.

## **Submit a Article:**

editor.ijaist@gmail.com Of online submissiom

#### Why I.J.A.I.S.T

- Paper publishing process is relatively fast and easy
- indexed in Google Scholar, Index Copernicus, CiteseerX, getCITED and many more.
- Open access journal for high indexing and promotion of your published papers
- Certificate of publication will also be provided free of cost to all the authors.
- Impact Factor provided by SJIF: 5.032

## **Important date:**

Last Date for Submission of Manuscript for Volume

6 Issue 1: 20<sup>th</sup> January 2017.

## OUR RESEARCH AREAS INCLUDE

Biomedical Engineering
Civil Engineering
Computer Science Engineering
Electrical and Electronic Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Energy Engineering
Materials Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Micro & Nanotechnology
Arts, science and managemtent
Medical science etc....,

Some of our other International Journals are,

International Journal of Advanced Information in Engineering and Technology www.IJAIET.com

International Journal of Advanced Information in Arts Science and Management www.IJAIASM.com

World Journal of Advanced Engineering and Technology www.WJAET.com

International Journal of Advanced Research in Applied Science and Technology www.IJARAST.com

Thank you

Regards,

**Editor** 

+91-96597-14999

+91-96597-17999

Website : www.ijaist.com